
Our teachers bring a lot of experience and dedication with a fun attitude to the
classroom, while our leisure team will organise safe, exciting, and fun-packed activity
programmes which can be tailor-made according to various needs and budgets, thus
ensuring maximum benefit for the student’s stay.

SCHOOL GROUP
PRICES 2024

Our School is located in the popular sea-side tourist town of
Sliema, perfect for shopping, dining and relaxing strolls along its
stunning promenades, rocky beaches and sea-side gardens. 

Combine your English Language Course with
varied Leisure and Cultural Activities and discover
the beauty of Malta while improving your English.

YOUNG LEARNERS
AGES 12 -17

The school offers excellent facilities such as fully air-conditioned, bright and
modern classrooms, vending machines with snacks and drinks, and free WiFi
access. 

20 lessons tuition per week – classes
with an average of 15, maximum 17
students in closed groups;

We offer a choice of hotels and
residences which have comfortable
and modern facilities, including en-
suite bathrooms or shared
bathrooms, and air-conditioning. 

Hotel/Residence 

When students choose to stay at
one of our Host Homes, they will feel
the pure essence of warm
hospitality and experience a home
away from home. It is also a great
opportunity to practice their English
with their new second family.

Host Home

Registration fee;
Level test and course material (but not
stationary, which is available at a
supplement);
End of course attendance certificate;
Host Family or Residence/Hotel/Aparthotel
Accommodation, shared rooms;
Full-board (breakfast – packed lunch –
evening meal);
1 FREE International Group Leader for every
15 students (single room, full-board in the
same accommodation type as students);

INCLUDED IN THE PACKAGE

Return airport transfers.



Students will be accommodated in twin/triple rooms at Days Inn Hotel, in
triple/quadruple rooms in other Hotels and Host Homes;
Students who are accommodated in Host Homes situated more than 30
minutes walking distance from the school, will be provided with free transport;
If the hotel of your choice is not available, the school can offer an alternative
hotel of a similar standard and price-range.

24 Hour Emergency Welfare Service;
Free Wireless Internet access at school;
Tourist information is available at the Leisure Desk at school.

Other Information:

25% deposit required upon group confirmation;
Remaining payment must reach the IELS Bank account at least 14 days prior to arrival;
Bookings cancelled more than 14 days prior to arrival will be charged 25% cancellation fee;
Bookings cancelled less than 14 days prior to arrival will be charged full cancellation fee.

Payment Terms:

Students may sometimes have their tuition in international groups
depending on the time of year when they travel (subject to
availability);
Lessons can be in the mornings or afternoons;
Students are expected to be in possession of a valid travel and
medical insurance prior to their arrival in Malta;

Special Notes: 

Extra Group Leader

Extra Group Leader

Extra Group Leader

Extra Group Leader

Extra Group Leader

Extra Group Leader

Extra Group Leader

Extra Group Leader

Extra Group Leader

Extra Group Leader

Extra Group Leader

€ 299

€ 461

€ 583

€ 600

€ 703

CampusHub* 

HIGH SEASON

LOW SEASON

SHOULDER
SEASON

Accommodation Period Net price/week 15+1 30+2 45+3 60+4 15+1 30+2 45+3 60+4

Host Family
LOW SEASON

Student € 374

€ 299

€ 343

€ 299

€ 335

€ 299

€ 335 € 408

€ 343

€ 377

€ 343

€ 369

€ 343

€ 369

€ 343

Days Inn Hotel 
(3 star)

Student € 382 € 350 € 342 € 342 € 418 € 386 € 378 € 378

€ 331 € 331 € 331 € 331 € 381 € 381 € 381 € 381

LOW SEASON
Student € 403

€ 448

€ 372

€ 448

€ 364

€ 448

€ 364

€ 448

€ 446 € 415 € 407 € 407

€ 508 € 508 € 508 € 508

SHOULDER
SEASON

Student € 405

€ 472

€ 373 € 365 € 365 € 448 € 416 € 408 € 408

€ 472 € 472 € 472 € 536 € 536 € 536 € 536

LOW SEASON
€ 458

€ 455

€ 427

€ 455

€ 420

€ 455

€ 420

€ 455

€ 511

€ 521

€ 480

€ 521

€ 472

€ 521

€ 472

€ 521

Kennedy Nova
(4 star)

LOW SEASON

Student

€ 382

€ 391

€ 351

€ 391

€ 343

€ 391

€ 343

€ 391

€ 422 € 391 € 383 € 383

€ 446 € 446 € 446 € 446

SHOULDER
SEASON

€ 450

€ 508

€ 418 € 411 € 411 € 501 € 469 € 461

€ 508 € 508 € 508 € 583 € 583 € 583

6 Nights 7 Nights

HIGH SEASON

SHOULDER
SEASON

Student

Student

(transport to school is
not included)

€ 558

€ 611

€ 489

€ 451

€ 489

€ 451

€ 529

€ 472

€ 542

€ 611

€ 458

€ 451 € 451

€ 458

€ 451

€ 514

€ 472

€ 451

€ 451

€ 451

€ 506

€ 472

€ 451

€ 451

€ 451

€ 451

€ 506

€ 472

€ 522

€ 531

€ 522

€ 515

€ 592

€ 552

€ 491

€ 531

€ 491

€ 515

€ 577

€ 552

€ 483

€ 531

€ 483

€ 515

€ 570

€ 552

€ 483

€ 531

€ 483

€ 515

€ 570

€ 552

€ 534

€ 611

€ 534

€ 611

€ 624

€ 703

€ 608

€ 703

€ 600

€ 703

Plaza Regency
(3 star)

Student

SHOULDER
SEASON

HIGH SEASON

Student

Student

€ 513

€ 554

on
request

€ 481

€ 554 € 554 € 554

€ 473 € 473 € 574 € 542 € 534 € 534

€ 637 € 637 € 637 € 637

Student

Student

Extra Group Leader

Student

Extra Group Leader

LOW SEASON DATES: 
06 JAN 2024 – 23 MAR 2024 and 27 OCT 2024 – 20 DEC 2024

SHOULDER SEASON DATES: 
24 MAR 2024 – 21 JUN 2024 and 01 SEP 2024 – 26 OCT 2024

SUMMER SEASON DATES: 
22 JUN 2024 – 31 AUG 2024

Hot Lunch Supplement: € 66 per person for 6 nights and € 77 per
person for 7 nights
Wi-Fi Supplement at Host Family accommodation: € 10 per
person per week
Special Diet Supplement at Host Family accommodation and
Plaza Hotel: € 50 per person per week
Private Transport to school: € 40 per person per week

SUPPLEMENTS:

on
request

on
request

on
request

on
request

on
request

on
request

on
request



OPTIONAL ACTIVITIES

26

21

Marsaxlokk Market and Blue Grotto***  
incl. transport & IELS Leader (boat trip optional)*

10 pin Bowling & Visit to Bay Street Shopping Centre
incl. transport, one bowling game & IELS Leader

8 8 8

23 23 23

21 21

23 21 21Half Day Sandy Beach** - including
transport and IELS Leader

15+1 60+430+2 45+3Type Activity
Price (EUR)

Full Day
Comino Cruise - including IELS Leader** 35 35

Gozo Tour - including guide, transport,
ferry tickets and IELS Leader
Best of Gozo and Comino Cruise -
including IELS Leader 

47 47 47 47

47 47 47 47

3 Cities Visit
including transport and IELS Leader

23 21

23

Valletta Walk 
including AV show, transport and IELS Leader

21

23 21 21 21

Tarxien Temples and Marsaxlokk
including transport, entrance fees and IELS Leader

27 25 25 25

26 24 24 24The Inquisitor's Palace and Vittoriosa Walk
including transport, entrance fees and IELS Leader

26 24 24 24Dalam Cave and Birżebbuġa
including transport, entrance fees and IELS Leader

26 24 24 24Domus Romana and Rabat Walk
including transport, entrance fees and IELS Leader

26 24 24 24St. Paul's Catacombs and Rabat Walk
including transport, entrance fees and IELS Leader

Half Day Guided
Mdina Tour - including Mdina Experience,
transport, guide and IELS Leader

32 30 30

Valletta Tour - including audio-visual show,
shopping, guide and IELS Leader

29 26

26

26

29 26

30

25

Megalithic Temples (Hagar Qim) & Blue Grotto  
- transport, entrance fees, guide and IELS Leader 

Half Day Action
Laser Tag - including game, transport
and IELS Leader

17 15 15 15

Half Day Just for Fun
Harbour Cruise - including IELS Leader*

16 16 16 16
E-Sports Day - including entrance ticket
and IELS Leader

26 26 26 26National Aquarium - including transport,
entrance ticket and IELS Leader

26 26 26The Dolphin and Sea Lion Show - including
transport, entrance ticket and IELS Leader 26

26 26 26 26Esplora Interactive Science Centre - including
transport, entrance ticket & IELS Leader

Evening Activities

8Movie Night at School - including IELS
Leader

23

*Weather permitting                    **September, May and June only, weather permitting                ***Marsaxlokk Market available only on Sundays

Mdina Walk
including AV show, transport and IELS Leader

Vittoriosa Treasure Hunt 
including transport and IELS Leader

23 23 23 23Marsaxlokk Scavenger Hunt
including transport and IELS Leader

11 11 11 11Sliema Treasure Hunt
including IELS Leader

26 24 24 24Hop On Hop Off South Villages 
including transport and IELS Leader
Hop On Hop Off North Villages 
including transport and IELS Leader 26 24 24 24

2323 23

Half Day Culture

23 21 21 21

21 21

Games Day - including transport and
IELS Leader

26 26 26 26

35 35

30 30 30 30

23


