SCHOOL GROUP PRICES 2024

YOUNG LEARNERS AGES 12 -17

Combine your English Language Course with varied Leisure and Cultural Activities and discover the beauty of Malta while improving your English.

Our School is located in the popular sea-side tourist town of Sliema, perfect for shopping, dining and relaxing strolls along its stunning promenades, rocky beaches and sea-side gardens.

The school offers excellent facilities such as fully air-conditioned, bright and modern classrooms, vending machines with snacks and drinks, and free WiFi access.

Our teachers bring a lot of experience and dedication with a fun attitude to the classroom, while our leisure team will organise safe, exciting, and fun-packed activity programmes which can be tailor-made according to various needs and budgets, thus ensuring maximum benefit for the student's stay.

Hotel/Residence



We offer a choice of hotels and residences which have comfortable and modern facilities, including ensuite bathrooms or shared bathrooms, and air-conditioning.

Host Home

When students choose to stay at one of our Host Homes, they will feel the pure essence of warm hospitality and experience a home away from home. It is also a great opportunity to practice their English with their new second family.





INCLUDED IN THE PACKAGE

- 20 lessons tuition per week classes with an average of 15, maximum 17 students in closed groups;
- · Registration fee;
- Level test and course material (but not stationary, which is available at a supplement);
- End of course attendance certificate;
- Host Family or Residence/Hotel/Aparthotel Accommodation, shared rooms;
- Full-board (breakfast packed lunch evening meal);
- 1 FREE International Group Leader for every 15 students (single room, full-board in the same accommodation type as students);
- Return airport transfers.

Special Notes:

- Students may sometimes have their tuition in international groups depending on the time of year when they travel (subject to availability);
- Lessons can be in the mornings or afternoons;
- Students are expected to be in possession of a valid travel and medical insurance prior to their arrival in Malta;
- Students will be accommodated in twin/triple rooms at Days Inn Hotel, in triple/quadruple rooms in other Hotels and Host Homes;
- Students who are accommodated in Host Homes situated more than 30 minutes walking distance from the school, will be provided with free transport;
- If the hotel of your choice is not available, the school can offer an alternative hotel of a similar standard and price-range.

Other Information:

- 24 Hour Emergency Welfare Service;
- Free Wireless Internet access at school;
- · Tourist information is available at the Leisure Desk at school.

Payment Terms:

- 25% deposit required upon group confirmation;
- Remaining payment must reach the IELS Bank account at least 14 days prior to arrival;
- Bookings cancelled more than 14 days prior to arrival will be charged 25% cancellation fee;
- Bookings cancelled less than 14 days prior to arrival will be charged full cancellation fee.

			6 Nights			7 Nights				
Accommodation	Period	Net price/week	15+1	30+2	45+3	60+4	15+1	30+2	45+3	60+4
Host Family	LOW SEASON	Student	€ 374	€ 343	€ 335	€ 335	€ 408	€ 377	€ 369	€ 369
		Extra Group Leader	€ 299	€ 299	€ 299	€ 299	€ 343	€ 343	€ 343	€ 343
	SHOULDER SEASON	Student	€ 382	€ 350	€ 342	€ 342	€ 418	€ 386	€ 378	€ 378
		Extra Group Leader	€ 331	€ 331	€ 331	€ 331	€ 381	€ 381	€ 381	€ 381
Days Inn Hotel (3 star)	LOW SEASON	Student	€ 403	€ 372	€ 364	€ 364	€ 446	€ 415	€ 407	€ 407
		Extra Group Leader	€ 448	€ 448	€ 448	€ 448	€ 508	€ 508	€ 508	€ 508
	SHOULDER SEASON	Student	€ 405	€ 373	€ 365	€ 365	€ 448	€ 416	€ 408	€ 408
		Extra Group Leader	€ 472	€ 472	€ 472	€ 472	€ 536	€ 536	€ 536	€ 536
Plaza Regency (3 star)	LOW SEASON	Student	€ 458	€ 427	€ 420	€ 420	€ 511	€ 480	€ 472	€ 472
		Extra Group Leader	€ 455	€ 455	€ 455	€ 455	€ 521	€ 521	€ 521	€ 521
	SHOULDER SEASON	Student	€ 513	€ 481	€ 473	€ 473	€ 574	€ 542	€ 534	€ 534
		Extra Group Leader	€ 554	€ 554	€ 554	€ 554	€ 637	€ 637	€ 637	€ 637
	HIGH SEASON	Student	on	on	on	on	on	on	on	on
		Extra Group Leader	request	request	request	request	request	request	request	request
Kennedy Nova (4 star)	LOW SEASON	Student	€ 382	€ 351	€ 343	€ 343	€ 422	€ 391	€ 383	€ 383
		Extra Group Leader	€ 391	€ 391	€ 391	€ 391	€ 446	€ 446	€ 446	€ 446
	SHOULDER SEASON	Student	€ 450	€ 418	€ 411	€ 411	€ 501	€ 469	€ 461	€ 461
		Extra Group Leader	€ 508	€ 508	€ 508	€ 508	€ 583	€ 583	€ 583	€ 583
	HIGH SEASON	Student	€ 558	€ 542	€ 534	€ 534	€ 624	€ 608	€ 600	€ 600
		Extra Group Leader	€ 611	€ 611	€ 611	€ 611	€ 703	€ 703	€ 703	€ 703
CampusHub* (transport to school is not included)	LOW SEASON	Student	€ 489	€ 458	€ 451	€ 451	€ 522	€ 491	€ 483	€ 483
		Extra Group Leader	€ 451	€ 451	€ 451	€ 451	€ 531	€ 531	€ 531	€ 531
	SHOULDER SEASON	Student	€ 489	€ 458	€ 451	€ 451	€ 522	€ 491	€ 483	€ 483
		Extra Group Leader	€ 451	€ 451	€ 451	€ 451	€ 515	€ 515	€ 515	€ 515
	HIGH SEASON	Student	€ 529	€ 514	€ 506	€ 506	€ 592	€ 577	€ 570	€ 570
		Extra Group Leader	€ 472	€ 472	€ 472	€ 472	€ 552	€ 552	€ 552	€ 552

LOW SEASON DATES:

06 JAN 2024 - 23 MAR 2024 and 27 OCT 2024 - 20 DEC 2024

SHOULDER SEASON DATES:

24 MAR 2024 - 21 JUN 2024 and 01 SEP 2024 - 26 OCT 2024

SUMMER SEASON DATES:

22 JUN 2024 - 31 AUG 2024

SUPPLEMENTS:

- Hot Lunch Supplement: € 66 per person for 6 nights and € 77 per person for 7 nights
- Wi-Fi Supplement at Host Family accommodation: € 10 per person per week
- Special Diet Supplement at Host Family accommodation and Plaza Hotel: € 50 per person per week
- Private Transport to school: € 40 per person per week

OPTIONAL ACTIVITIES









Туре	Activity	15+1	30+2	45+3	60+4	
			Price	(EUR)		
Full Day						
	Comino Cruise - including IELS Leader**	35	35	35	35	
	Gozo Tour - including guide, transport, ferry tickets and IELS Leader	47	47	47	47	
	Best of Gozo and Comino Cruise - including IELS Leader	47	47	47	47	
Half Day Culture						
	3 Cities Visit including transport and IELS Leader	23	21	21	21	
	Valletta Walk including AV show, transport and IELS Leader	23	21	21	21	
	Mdina Walk including AV show, transport and IELS Leader	23	21	21	21	
	Marsaxlokk Market and Blue Grotto***	23	21	21	21	
	incl. transport & IELS Leader (boat trip optional)* Tarxien Temples and Marsaxlokk	27	25	25	25	
	including transport, entrance fees and IELS Leader The Inquisitor's Palace and Vittoriosa Walk	26	24	24	24	
	including transport, entrance fees and IELS Leader Dalam Cave and Birżebbuga	26	24	24	24	
	including transport, entrance fees and IELS Leader Domus Romana and Rabat Walk					
	including transport, entrance fees and IELS Leader	26	24	24		
	St. Paul's Catacombs and Rabat Walk including transport, entrance fees and IELS Leader	26	24	24	24	
Half Day Guided						
	Mdina Tour - including Mdina Experience, transport, guide and IELS Leader	29	26	26	26	
	Valletta Tour - including audio-visual show, shopping, guide and IELS Leader	29	26	26	25	
	Megalithic Temples (Hagar Qim) & Blue Grotto - transport, entrance fees, guide and IELS Leader	32	30	30	30	
Half Day Action						
	Laser Tag - including game, transport and IELS Leader	26	26	26	26	
	Games Day - including transport and IELS Leader	17	15	15	15	
Half Day Just for						
	Harbour Cruise - including IELS Leader*	30	30	30	30	
	Half Day Sandy Beach** - including	23	21	21	21	
	transport and IELS Leader E-Sports Day - including entrance ticket					
	and IELS Leader National Aquarium - including transport,	16	16	16	16	
	entrance ticket and IELS Leader The Dolphin and Sea Lion Show - including	26	26	26	26	
	transport, entrance ticket and IELS Leader	26	26	26	26	
	Esplora Interactive Science Centre - includin transport, entrance ticket & IELS Leader	9 26	26	26	26	
Evening Activities	s					
	10 pin Bowling & Visit to Bay Street Shopping Centre incl. transport, one bowling game & IELS Leader	23	23	23	23	
	Movie Night at School - including IELS Leader	8	8	8	8	
	Vittoriosa Treasure Hunt including transport and IELS Leader	23	23	23	23	
	Marsaxlokk Scavenger Hunt including transport and IELS Leader	23	23	23	23	
	Sliema Treasure Hunt	11	11	11	11	
	including IELS Leader Hop On Hop Off South Villages	26	24	24	24	
	including transport and IELS Leader Hop On Hop Off North Villages	26	24	24	24	
	including transport and IELS Leader	20	24	∠++		